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Pre-Paid :      90000.00

Opening Balance :      43366.47

03/04/2024 TRANSFER                                          24173                       43366.47            0.00

           0.00        43366.47

**** Reg No: HY53YWGP ****

02/04/2024 TL# 1 #8193         229827    0/M                471151         1171.22                        1171.22

04/04/2024 TL# 1 #9474         230203    0/M                471279         1049.67                        2220.89

10/04/2024 TL# 1 #3609         230720    0/M                471546         1343.95                        3564.84

15/04/2024 TL# 1 #7198         231202    0/M                471772         1503.98                        5068.82

17/04/2024 TL# 1 #8434         231583    0/M                471899         1116.87                        6185.69

22/04/2024 TL# 1 #2024         222388    0/M                472123         1442.85                        7628.54

24/04/2024 TL# 1 #3381         232530    0/M                472234         1198.08                        8826.62

25/04/2024 TL# 1 #4038         232765    0/M                472287          789.75                        9616.37

30/04/2024 TL# 1 #7890         233289    0/M                472483         1390.05                       11006.42

       11006.42            0.00

**** Reg No: JY50XDGP ****

02/04/2024 TL# 1 #8206         134786    0/M                471153          759.64                       11766.06

03/04/2024 TL# 1 #8872         135033    0/M                471213         1453.33                       13219.39

04/04/2024 TL# 1 #9447         135340    0/M                471274         1058.77                       14278.16

05/04/2024 TL# 1 #162          153638    0/M                471331         1037.93                       15316.09

09/04/2024 TL# 1 #2974         135974    0/M                471490         1172.44                       16488.53

10/04/2024 TL# 1 #3591         136234    0/M                471542          920.72                       17409.25

12/04/2024 TL# 1 #4948         136618    0/M                471665         1254.40                       18663.65

16/04/2024 TL# 1 #7939         137037    0/M                471837         1469.37                       20133.02

18/04/2024 TL# 1 #9101         137335    0/M                471964          982.48                       21115.50

24/04/2024 TL# 1 #3365         137774    0/M                472229         1438.17                       22553.67

25/04/2024 TL# 1 #4045         138019    0/M                472288          803.01                       23356.68

29/04/2024 TL# 1 #7214         138351    0/M                472432          939.67                       24296.35

       13289.93            0.00

**** Reg No: JZ92PZGP ****

04/04/2024 TL# 1 #9588         105978    0/M                471289         3431.19                       27727.54

11/04/2024 TL# 1 #4247         106601    0/M                471612         3265.86                       30993.40

16/04/2024 TL# 1 #7990         107070    0/M                471845         2284.89                       33278.29

22/04/2024 TL# 1 #2003         107724    0/M                472121         2780.74                       36059.03

25/04/2024 TL# 1 #4317         108296    0/M                472306         3159.64                       39218.67

       14922.32            0.00

**** Reg No: KS35GTGP ****

05/04/2024 TL# 1 #313          58776     0/M                471345         3283.29                       42501.96

15/04/2024 TL# 1 #7210         59473     0/M                471774         3541.83                       46043.79
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19/04/2024 TL# 1 #9813         60173     0/M                472029         3355.41                       49399.20

25/04/2024 TL# 1 #4048         60897     0/M                472289         3288.85                       52688.05

       13469.38            0.00

Closing Balance :      52688.05

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     52688.05         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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